

	Manufactuer Name: Mencom Corporation

Banner Engineering
Carlo Gavazzi
Crouzet
Federal Signal
Leuze Electronic
Littelfuse
Mersen
Namco Controls
Pepperl+Fuchs
R+W Coupling Technology
Red Lion Controls
Schmersal
Staco Energy Products
Parker Climate and Industrial Controls

Turck
Schneider Electric
Acme Electric
Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems

Phoenix Contact

SMC Corporation of America
	% Range: 

1.5% avg

2.0% avg

3.0% avg
3.5%



3.0%
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3.0%
5-7%




3-5% avg
upto 7.5%
upto 5%



5-10%
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